FUND NAME
WEBSTER COUNTY GENERAL
GENERAL
COUNTY MUSEUM
BRIDGE BOND
TOTAL
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY
GENERAL
TOTAL
BLADEN VILLAGE
GENERAL
TOTAL
BLUE HILL CITY
GENERAL
POOL BONDS
OBLIGATION BOND
TOTAL
COWLES VILLAGE
GENERAL
TOTAL
GUIDE ROCK VILLAGE
GENERAL
TOTAL
RED CLOUD CITY
GENERAL
OBLIGATION BOND
TOTAL
BLUE HILL SCHOOL 91-0074
GENERAL
SPECIAL BUILDING FUND
TOTAL
RED CLOUD SCHOOL 91-0002
GENERAL
SPECIAL BUILDING
TOTAL
BLADEN F FIRE DISTRICT
GENERAL
SINKING
TOTAL
GUIDE ROCK F1 FIRE DISTRICT
GENERAL
TOTAL

RED CLOUD F2 FIRE DISTRICT
GENERAL

FUND #

100
5501
3700

9200

8600

8601
8701
8611

8602

8603

8604
8686

6104
6304

6101
6301

7700
7740

7701

7702

TOTAL VALUATION FOR
SUBDIVISION

$1,199,239,034

$1,199,239,033

$11,308,725

$39,937,428

$3,063,983

$7,326,890

$54,539,739

$411,393,757

$439,720,689

$191,965,213

$243,814,760

$332,292,687

2023-2024 TAX 2023-2024
REQUEST TAX LEVY

$3,584,673.04 0.298912
$55,921.87 0.004663
$242,224.62 0.020198
$3,882,819.53 0.323773
$73,899.00 0.006162
$73,899.00 0.006162
$50,889.26 0.450000
$50,889.26 0.450000
$179,718.43 0.450000
$26,487.50 0.066322
$59,776.07 0.149674
$265,982.00 0.665996
$4,242.00 0.138447
$4,242.00 0.138447
$32,971.01 0.450000
$32,971.01 0.450000
$97,458.92 0.178693
$80,800.00 0.148149
$178,258.92 0.326842
$3,387,345.00 0.823383
$143,434.00 0.034865
$3,530,779.00 0.858248
$3,223,874.00 0.733164
$372,340.00 0.084676
$3,596,214.00 0.817840
$49,467.84 0.025769
$14,776.16 0.007697
$64,244.00 0.033466
$32,355.00 0.013270
$32,355.00 0.013270
$50,480.00 0.015191

BOND
EXPIRES

May-28

Oct-40

Jul-29



BOND
TOTAL

BLUE HILL F6 FIRE DISTRICT
GENERAL
BOND

TOTAL

ADAMS CENTRAL SCHOOL 01-0090
GENERAL
BOND
SPECIAL BUILDING

TOTAL

7823

7706
7820

6114
6214
6302

SOUTH CENTRAL NEBRASKA UNIFIED LAWRENCE / NELSON 65-

0005
GENERAL
SPECIAL BUILDING

QUALIFIED CAPITAL
PURPOSE UNDERTAKING

TOTAL
SILVER LAKE SCHOOL 01-0123
GENERAL
BOND
SPECIAL BUILDING
TOTAL

SUPERIOR SCHOOL 65-0011
GENERAL
BOND
SPECIAL BUILDING

CAPITAL PURPOSE UNDERT.

TOTAL

CAMPBELL F3 FIRE DISTRICT
GENERAL
SINKING

TOTAL

RIVERTON F4 FIRE DISTRICT
GENERAL
SINKING

TOTAL

LAWRENCE F5 FIRE DISTRICT
GENERAL
SINKING

TOTAL

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE TECHNICAL COMMUNITY

COLLEGE
GENERAL

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

6109
6309

6329

6108
6236
6303

6105
6234
6306
6330

7703
7743

7704
7744

7705
7745

7100

7150

$25,000.00 0.007523
$75,480.00 0.022714
$330,209,784
$93,150.00 0.028209
$167,573.25 0.050748
$260,723.25 0.078957
$2,062,316,304
$12,513,131.00 0.606751
$1,464,646.00 0.071019
$1,000,000.00 0.048489
$14,977,777.00 0.726259
$1,599,133,951
$11,539,596.00 0.721615
$0.00 0.000000
$0.00 0.000000
$11,539,596.00 0.721615
$856,971,187
$4,469,465.00 0.521542
$357,106.00 0.041671
$161,678.00 0.018866
$4,988,249.00 0.582079
$554,212,197
$5,626,263.00 1.015182
$565,657.00 0.102065
$222,222.00 0.040097
$161,616.00 0.029161
$6,575,758.00 1.186505
$275,874,613
$39,663.41 0.014377
$10,187.77 0.003693
$49,851.18 0.018070
$124,049,146
$10,246.82 0.008260
$7,884.92 0.006356
$18,131.74 0.014616
$230,976,579
$28,839.61 0.012486
$14,856.87 0.006432
$43,696.48 0.018918
$62,857,409,918
$42,261,588.00 0.067234
$10,993,960.00 0.017490

Jan-29

Nov-37

Jun-36

Jun-39

Dec-31



HAZARDOUS MATERIALS

TOTAL
EDUCATIONAL SERVICE UNIT # 9
GENERAL
TOTAL
LITTLE BLUE NATURAL RESOURCE DISTRICT (N)
GENERAL (N)
TOTAL

LOWER REPUBLICAN NATURAL RESOURCE DISTRICT (S)
GENERAL

TOTAL

7170

6900

7300

7301

$12,645,394,200

$9,976,472,954

$4,605,697,684

$419,150.00 0.000667
$53,674,698.00 0.085391
$1,896,809.13 0.015000
$1,896,809.13 0.015000
$1,746,756.62 0.017509
$1,746,756.62 0.017509
$1,400,824.00 0.030415
$1,400,824.00 0.030415



